Project Information
Job Name:
Location:
Engineer:
Contractor:
P.O. Number:
Representative:
SUBMITTAL SHEET

 - 100 PSI @ 180° F
 - Meets or exceeds the following:
- - NSF/ANSI/CAN 61
- - NSF/ANSI/CAN 372
- - NSF/ANSI 14
- - ASTM F1960/F2159/F876/F877
- - CSA B137.5
- - Meets chorine resistant requirements of ASTM 876 when tested
     in accordance with F2023
Red & Blue PEX-A 5306 Tubing
stream33.com
Due to continuing product improvements,
specifications may change without notice.
COIL TUBING
Model ID Size Color
S3312100B-PEXA-5306 .3632499 1/2" x 100' Blue
S3312100R-PEXA-5306 .3632500 1/2" x 100' Red
S3312300R-PEXA-5306 .3632510 1/2" x 300' Red
S3312300B-PEXA-5306 .3632511 1/2" x 300' Blue
S3312500R-PEXA-5306 .3632522 1/2" x 500' Red
S3312500B-PEXA-5306 .3632523 1/2" x 500' Blue
S33121000R-PEXA-5306 .3632519 1/2" x 1000' Red
S33121000B-PEXA-5306 .3632520 1/2" x 1000' Blue
S3334100R-PEXA-5306 .3632502 3/4" x 100' Red
S3334100B-PEXA-5306 .3632503 3/4" x 100' Blue
S3334300R-PEXA-5306 .3632513 3/4" x 300' Red
S3334300B-PEXA-5306 .3632514 3/4" x 300' Blue
S331100R-PEXA-5306 .3632505 1" x 100' Red
S331100B-PEXA-5306 .3632506 1" x 100' Blue
S331300R-PEXA-5306 .3632516 1" x 300' Red
S331300B-PEXA-5306 .3632521 1" x 300' Blue
STRAIGHT TUBING
Model ID Size Color
S331220R-PEXA-5306 .3632487 1/2" x 20' Red
S331220B-PEXA-5306 .3632488 1/2" x 20' Blue